
Produse din plastic

I.D.: 68155904

Data publicarii	12.04.22	Coduri CPV	19520000-7
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.390,84 RON - 1.390,84 RON

Descriere: PENSULA 110/50 57BUC X 4,6219 LEI = 263,44 LEI ; PENSULA 110/70 45BUC X 8,4033 LEI = 378,14 LEI ; PENSULA 110/40 12BUC X 4,2017 LEI = 50,42 LEI ; PENSULA 110/60 12BUC 6,3025LEI = 75,63LEI ; PENSULA 110/30 12BUC X 3,3617LEI = 40,34LEI ; PENSULA 110/20 12BUC X 2,3533LEI = 28,24 LEI ; BANDA MASCARE 48MM 30BUC X 6,3027LEI = 189,08LEI ; FOLIE STRECH 500MM 2KG 5 BUC X 25,21LEI = 126,05LEI ; BANDA TEFLON 40 6BUC X 6,3033LEI = 37,82LEI ; TRAFALLET 110MM 8BUC X 11,765LEI = 94,12LEI ; TRAFALLET 160MM 8BUC X 13,445LEI = 107,56LEI.
